Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Biological method has been playing am important role for the last:

The animal unable to reproduce is:

Cells performing similar functions arranged into groups are called.

Thespecies which is not present in any ecosystem called:

Infact Quinine was the only effective remedy for malaria from 17th century to----------- century

Female Anopheles mosquito causes disease

Scientific name of house crow is

A biologist uses for observation

Polymer of Amino Acid and sugar is:

Which is not component of plasma membrane among the following?

Who translatedAristotle's book De Anima into Arabic?

Biodiversity of a species means its ------------

The study of molecule of life is called?

Which of these does not represent unicellular organization?

What is true about Volvox

Answers Choice

A
B

DOW» DOWr DOWr UOWr U0U» DOE» UO®m» 00> D0UR 00

DOowW» DowP» TOowr

gOow» Uow >

400 years

. 500 years
. 600 years
. 1000 years

Monkey
Mule
Horse
Donkey

Organisms

. Organ system

Organ
Tissues

Endangeredspecies
Global ecosystem
Extinctspecies

. Population

18th
19th
20th
21th

Dengue fever
Malaria fever

Typhoid fever
Flu fever

. Corves Splandense

Allium Cepa
Rana Tigrina

. Asterias Rubens

Sense Organs
Idealogy

Data
Deduction

Peptidoglycan
Glycolipid
Phospholipid
Glycogen

Lipids
Carbohydrates
Proteins

DNA

Ibn Rushd
Tournerfort
CarleusLinnaeus
John Ray

Number
Variety
Population

. Community

Anatomy

. Immunology
. Physiology
. Molecular Biology

Amoeba

Volvox

. Paramecium

Bacteria

. Unicellular Prokaryotes
. Unicellular eukaryotes

. Colonial eukaryotes

. Multicellular eukaryotes



16

17

18

19

20

Famous book of Al-Abal Written by

Cell was discovered in :

Which branch of biology deals with the study forms and structure of living organisms?

The elements that makes 03% of the total mass of living organisms is?

Study of internal structure:

A

UoOw» UOwWP U0OwP U0Ow

Jabir-Bin-Hayan

. Bu Ali Sina
. Darwin

1965
1974
1995

Anatomy

. Histology
. Physiology

. Hydrogen

Carbon

. Nitrogen
. Morhology

. Histology
. Microbiology



