

## 9th Class Biology English Medium KPK Boards Online Mcqs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Biological method has been playing am important role for the last:	A. 400 years B. 500 years C. 600 years D. 1000 years
2	The animal unable to reproduce is:	A. Monkey B. Mule C. Horse D. Donkey
3	Cells performing similar functions arranged into groups are called.	A. Organisms B. Organ system C. Organ D. Tissues
4	Thespecies which is not present in any ecosystem called:	A. Endangeredspecies B. Global ecosystem C. Extinctspecies D. Population
5	Infact Quinine was the only effective remedy for malaria from 17th century tocentury	A. 18th B. 19th C. 20th D. 21th
6	Female Anopheles mosquito causes disease	A. Dengue fever B. Malaria fever C. Typhoid fever D. Flu fever
7	Scientific name of house crow is	A. Corves Splandense B. Allium Cepa C. Rana Tigrina D. Asterias Rubens
8	A biologist uses for observation	A. Sense Organs B. Idealogy C. Data D. Deduction
9	Polymer of Amino Acid and sugar is:	A. Peptidoglycan B. Glycolipid C. Phospholipid D. Glycogen
10	Which is not component of plasma membrane among the following?	A. Lipids B. Carbohydrates C. Proteins D. DNA
11	Who translatedAristotle's book De Anima into Arabic?	A. Ibn Rushd B. Tournerfort C. CarleusLinnaeus D. John Ray
12	Biodiversity of a species means its	A. Number B. Variety C. Population D. Community
13	The study of molecule of life is called?	A. Anatomy B. Immunology C. Physiology D. Molecular Biology
14	Which of these does not represent unicellular organization?	A. Amoeba  B. Volvox C. Paramecium D. Bacteria
15	What is true about Volvox	A. Unicellular Prokaryotes     B. Unicellular eukaryotes     C. Colonial eukaryotes     D. Multicellular eukaryotes

16	Famous book of Al-Abal Written by	A. Jabir-Bin-Hayan B. Abdul Malik Asmai C. Bu Ali Sina D. Darwin
17	Cell was discovered in :	A. 1665 B. 1965 C. 1974 D. 1995
18	Which branch of biology deals with the study forms and structure of living organisms?	A. Anatomy B. Morphology C. Histology D. Physiology
19	The elements that makes 03% of the total mass of living organisms is?	A. Hydrogen B. Carbon C. Oxygen D. Nitrogen
20	Study of internal structure:	A. Morhology B. Anatomy C. Histology D. Microbiology